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
$1J-t- t:0. No. 109 North ISth st.; walk-
ing dlstanca.

M K1NI.KY APARTMENTS.
Corner E. Morrison and 7th sts.; cosy,

2 and spartraonis; pri
vate phones and bams; sis to i.i.ju.

HISLOP HALL, cor. Ea-.- t Cth and Haw-
thorne- 2 and turn, apts, private
nan, and iihone. first-clas- s In every par
ticular, very reasonable Phone E. 8S2.

FLORENCE. 888 11th furnished
apartment: rooi --

7
month; good location; walking distance.

UMMEKSLY COURT. 250 12th it. 2 and
.in.. In- mnrtern rea

sonable. Phone Marshall 2052. Referencea.

ALUKMAKI-tt- . on i.iimwi. . 4. -
room furnished apts.. private bath and
phone: $20 a mo. and up. East 4193

"
THE WINSTON APARTMENTS.

341 14th st.. at Market, new S and S

rooms, furnished, reasonable. Main 1.39.

BANNER APARTMENTS. Clay SL
Modern 2 rooms, completely furnished.

16, $18 and $20. Phone Marshall
FA1HMUOM rn., ioe mo-Mode- rn

furnished apartments,
--tl In Main ?'Sai.oo uyi

GENEVA HOTEL APTS., San Iianclsco,
810 Van Ness, near E.lls. All outside,
sunny rooms, s'.eain heat; week or month.

289 10th St. Centrally located 1,
nice and clean, hot water In all. electric
. . -- 1, ...... .. .1 Hatha 1 .'. OHni" 'llglltS, pW"

THE CAMAK, modern building on Lovejoy
st., 3. 4 and apu., rent from $16
to $;;2.oO. .Mar. vxv.

B .i.J. ...... I 11 I........
89 Trinity Place; 2, 3, apartments;
modern. Mar. 150. apt. 3'i. New managm't.

ATTRACTIVE three rooms, sleeping porch.
private entrance, linen, etc., $2o. 867 a..
Washington and 28th.

ALTONIA, 19th and Marshall sts. Large
airv - 3 and apartments; quiet

Hlhhr,rhnodanu - .o

ONI' apt., light, water, bath, nice
yard and clean. $12.50; $S. Ta-
bor 4S3.

DRICKSTON. 44S 11th, choice 2 and
modern apartments. Marshall 67.

HEfuMENIA. 400 Hall St., 2 and 8 rooms.
modern. Summer rates. Marshall 2196.

AND furnished or unfurnished.
The BJelland. A 1867. Main 18(7. A 1857.

COMPLETELY furnished apartments, in
concrete block. $12-- 1162 Union ave. N.

TAYLOR APT., two-roo- apt., cool, light
and cosy. 206 Hi First St.

KI APTS.. 54 King 2 and 4

rooms; high-clas- s; references. Main 2058.

W75 TO $5 per week, apartments.
an conveuieoc-c-o- "..

THE ELMS 14th, near Yamhill Two and
outside: walking distance; $lti-$2-

Unfurnished Apartments.
SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS. 1172 Broad-

way corner Jefferaon; easy walking dis-
tance; 8 or 4 rooms with private baths;
very reasonable rent; beat service, splen
did arrangements, au outame

GRACE APTS., 24th and Northrup, 5 large
rooms, unfurnished; large front veranda,
sleeping porch, new. modern, hardwood
floors, phone, bath, heat. Marahall 1075.

THE WASHINGTON. 689 Northrup
unfurnished apartments, with bath and all
modern conveniences; telephone, steam
heat, gas, electricity, etc. Take "W" car
to 21st and Northrup. Phone Main 4376.

LUCILE COURT. 20tb and Lovejoy; modern
3 and apartments furnished or

unfurnished, sleeping porch,. fine park
Phone Marshall 2031.

KEELER APTS.. 14TH AND CLAY STS.
3 and unfurnished suites; private
vestibules, phones and baths, with steam
beat. hot. cold water: references.

ROSE FRIEND, corner Broadway and Jef-
ferson Elegant unfurnished apartments;
first-clas- s service; private phone; ref

apt., with sleeping porch. Th Bryn
Mawr. 185 E, 15th, near Yamhill.

THE ' MORNING OREGONTAN. MONDAY.

FOK REM.
Cnfurntaned Apartments.

HARUIMAN APTS., 164 24111 Bra
If you sro going to look, tor bohiclu."s

pretty nice and comfortable this Winter
now is your time to get busy while the
opportunity affords to get either a 3 or
a unfurnished apt-- with all mod-
ern conveniences In a most desirable
neighborhood. The apt, Is equiva-
lent to 5 rooms, having 2 disappearing
beds, buffet, writing desk, etc;
apt. 3 s and a disappearing bed.
References. Main 356 or Marshall 3889.

AMERICAN AND MARLBOROUGH.
Central West Side, highest-clas- s apart-

ments, four, live and six rooms, all out-
side- every convenience: rents reasonable.
Marshall 3360. Main 7516. A 2076. Amer-
ican Realty Co., owners.

LUCRETIA COURT.
Lucretla St.. bet. Wash, and Everett, neai
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